
Usage Fees – NIMS Users
2020.11.09

Reservation
Base

for Common Use
and

Technical Support
Common Use

Technical
Support

Technical
Surrogate1

Technical
Surrogate2

Technical
Surrogate3

Session(3.5h) 4,000 6,100 6,310 8,200 10,300

Session(3.5h) 4,000 6,100 6,310 8,200 10,300

Session(3.5h) 3,000 5,100 5,310 7,200 9,300

Session(3.5h) 2,000 4,100 4,310 6,200 8,300

Session(3.5h) 1,000 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Session(3.5h) 1,000 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Session(3.5h) 3,000 5,100 5,310 7,200 9,300

Session(3.5h) 1,000 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Hour(0.25h) 1,000 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Hour(1h) ― 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Hour(1h) ― 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Hour(1h) ― 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Hour(1h) 1,000 3,100 3,310 5,200 7,300

Technical Surrogate

Technical Support

 ※There is an additional charge for consmption tax regardless of any budgets you use.
 ※The setting of the fee for "Technical Surrogate" is divided into 3  types according to the difficulty level.
    The level 2 applies to standard operations.

2,100

Data analysis Hour(0.25h)

TEM sample preparation apparatus 1,2,3,4

Support Type Reservation Base

Technical guidance fee Hour(0.25h)

Usage Fees (yen/1 hour) tax not included

1.Common Use
2.Technical Support
3.Technical Surrogate
4.Collaborative Research

Usage Fees (yen/1 hour)
tax not included

2,100

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

2,3,4

2,3,4

2,3,4

200kV transmission electron microscope

JEM-2100

Other

1,2,3,4

Field emission scanning electron microscope

JSM-7000F

Equipment

Support Type

Real working environment physical characterization TEM

JEM-ARM200F-G

Real working environmental electron holography microscope

JEM-ARM200F-B

300kV field emission transmission electron microscope

Tecnai G2 F30

200kV field emission transmission electron microscope

JEM-2100F1, JEM-2100F2

Dual Beam system

NB5000

Focused Ion Beam systems

JIB-4000, JEM-9320FIB

Focused Ion Beam systems

Pick-up System

Ultramicrotome

Leica EM UC6

HRTEM Analysis system

Electron tomography analysis system
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