## **Usage Fees - NIMS Users**

2020.11.09

	Support Type	Reservation Base for Common Use and Technical Support	Usage Fees (yen/1 hour) tax not included				
Equipment	1.Common Use 2.Technical Support 3.Technical Surrogate 4.Collaborative Research		Common Use	Technical Support	Technical Surrogate1	Technical Surrogate2	Technical Surrogate3
Real working environment physical characterization TEM  JEM-ARM200F-G	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	4,000	6,100	6,310	8,200	10,300
Real working environmental electron holography microscope JEM-ARM200F-B	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	4,000	6,100	6,310	8,200	10,300
300kV field emission transmission electron microscope  Tecnai G2 F30	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	3,000	5,100	5,310	7,200	9,300
200kV field emission transmission electron microscope  JEM-2100F1, JEM-2100F2	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	2,000	4,100	4,310	6,200	8,300
200kV transmission electron microscope  JEM-2100	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	1,000	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
Field emission scanning electron microscope  JSM-7000F	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	1,000	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
Dual Beam system NB5000	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	3,000	5,100	5,310	7,200	9,300
Focused Ion Beam systems JIB-4000, JEM-9320FIB	1,2,3,4	Session(3.5h)	1,000	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
Focused Ion Beam systems Pick-up System	1,2,3,4	Hour(0.25h)	1,000	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
Ultramicrotome Leica EM UC6	2,3,4	Hour(1h)	_	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
HRTEM Analysis system	2,3,4	Hour(1h)	_	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
Electron tomography analysis system	2,3,4	Hour(1h)	_	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300
TEM sample preparation apparatus	1,2,3,4	Hour(1h)	1,000	3,100	3,310	5,200	7,300

Other	Support Type	Reservation Base	Usage Fees (yen/1 hour) tax not included
Data analysis	Technical Surrogate	Hour(0.25h)	2,100
Technical guidance fee	Technical Support	Hour(0.25h)	2,100

<sup>%</sup>There is an additional charge for consmption tax regardless of any budgets you use. %The setting of the fee for "Technical Surrogate" is divided into 3 types according to the difficulty level. The level 2 applies to standard operations.